
ÜRÜN ADI / PRODUCT NAME RAL 6005 
ÜRÜN KODU / PRODUCT CODE 16005-1120
ÜRÜN TİPİ / PRODUCT TYPE   PE - MATT
KÜRLENME / CURING - TIME 200 C - 10 MIN.

CONTENTS (%)  

58,60                

4,40                  

4,70                  

4,00                  

13,80                

14,50                

100,00              

We certify that the product is composed of the above ingredients and does not 
have any other components.  

Triglycidyl Isocyanurate

barium sulphate

Titanium dioxide (TiO2)

Butyl acrylate                                                                          

C.I.P pigment yellow, green
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ANALİZ SERTİFİKASI ÜRÜN DETAYLARI
ANALYSIS CERTIFICATE OF THE GOODS DETAILS

CHEMICAL NAME 

Pure Polyester [Terephthalic acid, Oxalic acid, Neopentyl glycol, isophthalic acid(IPA)]


